
 

 

Join Us in the Month of April for a Taste of CBS! 
 
 
 

  Saturday, April 1: Simcha Shabbat 

    Sunday, April 2: “Forgotten Refugees” film and book, The Man in the White Sharkskin Suit discussion led by Roxana Levin 10:30am 

   Monday, April 3: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson – 10:00am 

   Wednesday, April 5: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg – 10:00am 

   Wednesday, April 5: The Ethical Life course with Rabbi Danielle Upbin - 7:00pm - 9:00pm 

   Thursday, April 6: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman – 10:00am 

   Saturday, April 8: Lunch and Learn Passover Prep with the Rabbis:  Ideas and Insights to Enhance Your Passover Seder: 5777 Edition! 

   Monday, April 10: Erev Pesach 

   Monday, April 10: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

  Tuesday, April 11: Holiday Morning Service – 9:00am 

   Tuesday, April 11: CBS Family Second Night Seder – 6:30pm 

   Thursday, April 13: Lox and Learn with Rabbi David Weizman - 10:00am 

   Thursday, April 13: Passover Yoga Program: Mystical Jewish Yoga led by Tami Mor – 7:00pm 

 Saturday, April 15: Jewish Meditation with Rabbi Danielle Upbin – 11:00am 

   Thursday, April 20: Lox and Learn with Rabbi David Weizman - 10:00am  

  Thursday, April 20: Sisterhood Program -  Lynn Sumerson “Birds of Israel”  – 7:00pm 

   Saturday, April 22: Mincha Bat Mitzvah of Dara Farrell 

     Sunday, April 23: Rosh Hodesh Women’s Studies with Rabbi Danielle Upbin - 4:00-6:00pm (off site) 

   Monday, April 24: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 10:00am 

   Wednesday, April 26: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg – 10:00am 

   Wednesday, April 26: Talmud Torah with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

   Thursday, April 27: Lox and Learn with Rabbi David Weizman - 10:00am  

  Friday, April 28: Kabbalat Shabbat on the Beach – 6:00pm 

 Sunday, April 30: Women of Distinction event – 2:00pm   


